WHITES

WHITE OFFWHITE NATURAL RAW

COLORS

GREENBAY FIESTA NISPERD BUBBLEPNK e BLACK

KHAKI STARGAZER  WORKERBLUE  FRENCHNAVY REDEARTH

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

HEATHER GREY

SPECIAL
HEATHERS

ECO-HEATHER

SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

ANTHRACTE  GLAZED GREEN

STTUI7!-SPARKER 2.0

The unisex relaxed t-shirt

Relaxed Fit

¢ Set-in sleeve

¢ 1x1rib at neck collar

* Inside back neck tape in self fabric

* Twin needle topstitch at sleeve cuff and hem

Shell : Loose Knit Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Carded, Panel

washed, 215 GSM

Printing Specifications

Certifications & memberships

Organic
Certfied by Control Union
CU8i9434

www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

HXE AR

XXS XS 5] M L XL
47.5 49.5 51.5 55.5 58.5 61.5
64 67 71 75 77 79
20 21 225 24 24.5 25

S7anLey/S7eLLa

PECTA-APPROVED

23
sTanDARD & £
100 &S

XXL
65.5
81
25.5

3XL

69.5
83
26



	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions



