

WHITES



COLORS





ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



SPECIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX T-SHIRTS

STTUI71-SPARKER 2.0

The unisex relaxed t-shirt

Relaxed Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Twin needle topstitch at sleeve cuff and hem

Shell : Loose Knit Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Carded , Panel washed , 215 GSM

Printing Specifications

Certifications & memberships









Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	47.5	49.5	51.5	55.5	58.5	61.5	65.5	69.5
В	Body Length	64	67	71	75	77	79	81	83
С	Sleeve Length	20	21	22.5	24	24.5	25	25.5	26